
NEW TECH SERIES CARDS (FAT HOLE)

Tags
2.8384 x 0 x 2.9768

9165

REFERENCE:  

STYLE:  
SIZE:  DRAWN BY:

OPEN BLANK:
MATERIAL:

RULE LENGTH:
NUMBER OF TRAY:
TRAY POSITION:

TBD
6.7981 x 2.8493
25.889

GRAIN DIRECTION

NUMBER OF POCKET:
STYLE OF POCKET:

NUMBER OF PANELS:

FRONT PANEL

2.9763

2.9768

0.845

6.7981

2.8384

0.4687 DIA

0.4687 DIA

0.4687 DIA

0.3125

1.25

09/01/2015DATE:


